BATTERIA ENERGYSAFE ESTZ 8V 12V-7AH (SIGILLATA ATTIVATA - FACTORY SEALED)

MARCA
HONDA NHX Lead
HONDA NSS AD Forza
HONDA NSS AD Forza ABS
HONDA NSS AD Forza ABS E5
HONDA PCX
HONDA PCX ESP
HONDA SH IE DD ABS
HONDA SH IE DD ABS
HONDA SH MODE CBS
HONDA SH MODE CBS
HONDA PCX
HONDA SHi
HONDA SHi
HONDA CRF L
HONDA CRF Rally ABS
HONDA CB R ABS
HONDA CMX REBEL
HONDA CRF L ABS
HONDA CRF Rally ABS
HONDA CB FA ABS
HONDA CB HORNET
HONDA CB XA ABS
HONDA CBR RA ABS
HONDA CL
HONDA CL
HONDA CMX REBEL
HONDA CMX Rebel

MODELLO

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
250
250
300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2015 - 2021
2015 - 2020
2025 - 2025
2021 - 2024
2018 - 2020
2015 - 2017
2017 - 2019
2020 - 2026
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2025
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2020 - 2025
2017 - 2019
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2024
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2019 - 2024
2024 - 2026
2019 - 2022
2019 - 2024
2023 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ81
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500K35T01
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ381
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ81
31500KZZJ81
31500MLHDO1
31500MLHDO1




HONDA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

NX

YP RA X-MAX ABS

CZD-A X-MAX

MWD Tricity

MT-03 ABS

YZF-R3 ABS

YP 400 RA X-MAX TECH MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS

YP RA X-MAX IRON MAX ABS

500
125
300
300
321
321
400
400
400

2024 - 2025
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2025
2020 - 2025
2016 - 2025
2014 - 2025
2020 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2019 - 2019

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31500KZZJ81
1WDH21000000
1WDH21000000
1WDHZ21000000
1WDHZ21000000
1WDH21000100
1WDH21000000
1WDH21000000
1WDH21000000




